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Ms. Jennings,

We have asked that comments submitted electronically regarding NASA's DEIS be
forwarded to a dedicated email mail box.  This procedure primarily is for purposes of
the administrative record.

Therefore by this email I am forwarding to the dedicated mailbox the comments
submitted by the U.S. Department of Energy.

I also understand that you are submitting a mailed copy of your
comments.

Merrilee Fellows
NASA Manager for Environmental Communications

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Jennings, Stephanie" <stephanie.jennings@emcbc.doe.gov>
Date: September 25, 2013, 15:09:40 PDT
To: "allen.elliott@nasa.gov" <allen.elliott@nasa.gov>
Cc: "Craig, Jack" <jack.craig@emcbc.doe.gov>, "Holland, Ralph"
<ralph.holland@emcbc.doe.gov>, "Jones, John"
<john.jones@emcbc.doe.gov>, "carrie.abravanel@hq.doe.gov"
<carrie.abravanel@hq.doe.gov>, "steven.miller@hq.doe.gov"
<steven.miller@hq.doe.gov>, "Jeanie Loving
(jeanie.loving@em.doe.gov)" <jeanie.loving@em.doe.gov>,
"peter.zorba@nasa.gov" <peter.zorba@nasa.gov>, "mfellows@nasa.gov"
<mfellows@nasa.gov>, "wondolleckjt@cdmsmith.com"
<wondolleckjt@cdmsmith.com>, "Enyeart, Sandra B."
<SANDRA.B.ENYEART@saic.com>, "mmalinow@dtsc.ca.gov"
<mmalinow@dtsc.ca.gov>, "lrainey@dtsc.ca.gov" <lrainey@dtsc.ca.gov>
Subject: DOE comments on NASA Draft EIS

Mr. Elliot:
 
Attached are DOE's comments on the NASA Draft EIS.  For questions or comments,
please call Stephie Jennings, DOE NEPA Compliance Officer, at (805) 416-0990, or
stephanie.jennings@emcbc.doe.gov.






